HeVtech Mechanic & Tire

(403) 732-4282

service@hevtech.ca

PO Box 1, Picture Butte, AB, Canada, TOK

1v0

MEChaniC 8- TiPE SEPViCE Business/GST#: 828988998RT0001

Replace Transmission - Customer Supplied

Item Name Description
1 Automotive Labour

2 Transmission Filter Kit

3 Transmission Front Pump Seal

4 Full Synthetic Universal ATF

Price x Qty /
Hrs

$125.47 x 7
$70.86 x 1
$40.49 x 1

$14.21x8

Date and Time Receipt No Payment Method Amount Service Amount
Part
Nov 14, 2024 4:47 pm 14896 $1,243.04
Labor
Add: Fees

By signing this document, you agree to the Terms and Conditions mentioned below.

Signature:

Disclaimer:

Shop supplies
Subtotal
Sales Taxes
GST (5%)
Invoice Total

Paid to date

Remaining Balance

Invoice # 54772

Against Estimate#: 15760
Created: Oct 21, 2024
Invoiced: Nov 13, 2024

Service Advisor: Connie Kiemele

Amount

$878.29

$70.86

$40.49

$113.68

Amount:
$1,103.32

2007 Ford F-150 FX4

VIN: 1FTRW14537FB01364
Mileage: 341245 km
License Plate:

Authorized

Disc./Fees Subtotal

$878.29
$70.86
$40.49
$113.68

Subtotal:

Disc: $0.00 $1103.32

$1,103.32
$225.03
$878.29
$80.54
$80.54
$1,183.86

$59.18
$1,243.04
$1,243.04

$0.00

We appreciate your business and are pleased to inform you that the work has been completed. Payment is due upon collection of your vehicle.

Thank you for your continued support, and we look forward to serving you again in the future.
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