Hevtech Mechanica Mechanic & Tire Service Hevtech Mechanica PO Box 1, Picture Bur 1V0 Business/GST#: 8289

HeVtech Mechanic & Tire PO Box 1, Picture Butte, AB, Canada, T0K Business/GST#: 828988998RT0001

Invoice # 54772

Against Estimate#: 15760 Created: Oct 21, 2024 Invoiced: Nov 13, 2024 Service Advisor: Connie Kiemele

2007 Ford F-150 FX4

VIN: 1FTRW14537FB01364 Mileage: 341245 km License Plate:

Authorized

Replace Transmission - Customer Supplied

ltem	Name	Description	Price x Qty / Hrs	Amount	Disc./Fees	Subtotal
1	Automotive Labour		\$125.47 x 7	\$878.29		\$878.29
2	Transmission Filter Kit		\$70.86 x 1	\$70.86		\$70.86
3	Transmission Front Pump Seal		\$40.49 x 1	\$40.49		\$40.49
4	Full Synthetic Universal ATF		\$14.21 x 8	\$113.68		\$113.68
				Amount: \$1,103.32	Disc: \$0.00	Subtotal: \$1,103.32

Date and Time	Receipt No	Payment Method	Amount
Nov 14, 2024 4:47 pm	14896		\$1,243.04

Service Amount \$				
Part	\$225.03			
Labor	\$878.29			
Add: Fees	\$80.54			
Shop supplies	\$80.54			
Subtotal	\$1,183.86			
Sales Taxes				
GST (5%)	\$59.18			
Invoice Total	\$1,243.04			
Paid to date	\$1,243.04			
Remaining Balance	\$0.00			

By signing this document, you agree to the Terms and Conditions mentioned below.

Signature:

Disclaimer:

We appreciate your business and are pleased to inform you that the work has been completed. Payment is due upon collection of your vehicle.

Thank you for your continued support, and we look forward to serving you again in the future.